VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

A70R3942 en

Product data

algemeen

Reference No.

Rim size

(A) Bore mm

Bearing

(B) Fitting length mm
Mat. thickness mm

RAL color

Load / kg

load indication at speed

Recommended tyre size

A70R3942 en
2.10-4V

17

Precision ball Bearing
120

1.75

3002

310

20 km/h

4.00-4



